ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6005
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6005-5-1-504 HASSAN ZUBAIR

6005-5-1-3369
6005-5-1-3370
6005-5-4-506
6005-5-5-1326
6005-5-6-1327
6005-5-6-3371
6005-5-8-1328
6005-5-9-3372
6005-5-10-1329

MUHAMMAD BIN WAQAS

SALSABEEL KHAN

M. AREEB-UL-HASSAN
FATIMA KHAN

RAZA HAMID

ZAINAB KAMRAN
MUTAHER

FARWA HAMID
AISHA ABBAS

THE CITY SCHOOL (PARAGON CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
ZUBAIR SHAHZAD
WAQAS CHOWDARY
RAJA ARSLAN KHAN
TARIQ

RIZWAN NIAZ|
HAMID YASIN
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
AFTAB

HAMID YASIN
MOHAMMAD ABBAS

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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86.67%
46.67%
73.33%
57.33%
37.78%
42.22%
37.78%
33.33%
82.22%
64.44%
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